
Shoreline Golf Links 2018 Mountain View City Championship / Round 1

Name Time
Bott, Christopher 8:30

Boudreau, Greg WHT 7:36

Chen, Jason 9:33

Chen, Steven 9:42

Choi, KB 9:06

Coldoff, Jonathan 10:00

Cole, Tim WHT 7:27

Covino, Lyle 10:00

Creamer JR., mark 8:57

Cuenca, Ryan 9:15

Dahl, Ian 9:24

Davenport, Erik WHT 8:12

Deppmeier, Jacob 9:51

Name Time
Duffy, Nathan 9:51

Duray, Richard WHT 7:36

Emmons, Daniel 9:33

Erskine, James 10:00

Fernando, Ishira 9:06

Gardner, Terry WHT 7:27

Gomez, John D. WHT 7:45

Goodin, Arron WHT 8:12

Hackworth, Anthony 9:06

Han, Gunwoo 8:39

Helling, Christian 9:24

Hoffman, Daniel 8:48

Huu Le, Jimmy 8:57

Name Time
Irwin, Kevin 9:42

Jensen, Jorgen WHT 7:54

Kawasaki, Kevin 9:24

Kellogg, Chris 9:24

Kong, Ray WHT 7:36

Kuester, Christopher 8:57

Lee, Joonwon WHT 7:54

Lesti, Paul WHT 7:27

McDonald, Andrew 8:39

McDonald, Taylor 8:39

McNealy, Colt 8:30

McNealy, Scout 9:51

Molinelli, Joseph 9:15

Name Time
Nematbakhsh, Shawn WHT 8:03

Parsons, Scott WHT 8:03

Peterson, Evan 9:42

Ralph, Tony 8:48

Riccardi, Ian 9:06

Schramm, Steven WHT 8:21

Schumacher, John D WHT 8:03

Sheaffer, David W. WHT 7:27

Snell, William WHT 7:45

Speer, David WHT 7:45

Speller, Jamal 9:15

Stafford, Joseph 9:33

Steib, Chris 8:39

Name Time
Sutton, Holland 8:30

Tilly, Fenigan 8:48

Tu, Chieh-Fu 8:30

Tung, Kevin 9:42

Van Puymbroeck, Gene WHT 7:54

Vanderveer, Dylan 9:33

Walling, Carter 9:15

Weaver, Benjamin 8:57

Woo, Yin WHT 8:21

Xi, Chen WHT 8:21

Zhang, Zhiheng 8:48

hallum, Ryan WHT 8:12

Time Players
7:27 Gardner, Terry WHT Sheaffer, David W. WHT Lesti, Paul WHT Cole, Tim WHT

7:36 Duray, Richard WHT Kong, Ray WHT Boudreau, Greg WHT

7:45 Gomez, John D. WHT Speer, David WHT Snell, William WHT

7:54 Lee, Joonwon WHT Van Puymbroeck, Gene WHT Jensen, Jorgen WHT

8:03 Schumacher, John D WHT Parsons, Scott WHT Nematbakhsh, Shawn WHT

8:12 Goodin, Arron WHT hallum, Ryan WHT Davenport, Erik WHT

8:21 Schramm, Steven WHT Woo, Yin WHT Xi, Chen WHT

8:30 McNealy, Colt Sutton, Holland Tu, Chieh-Fu Bott, Christopher

8:39 McDonald, Andrew Han, Gunwoo Steib, Chris McDonald, Taylor

8:48 Tilly, Fenigan Ralph, Tony Hoffman, Daniel Zhang, Zhiheng

8:57 Weaver, Benjamin Kuester, Christopher Creamer JR., mark Huu Le, Jimmy

9:06 Fernando, Ishira Choi, KB Hackworth, Anthony Riccardi, Ian

9:15 Molinelli, Joseph Walling, Carter Speller, Jamal Cuenca, Ryan

9:24 Kellogg, Chris Kawasaki, Kevin Helling, Christian Dahl, Ian

9:33 Chen, Jason Stafford, Joseph Emmons, Daniel Vanderveer, Dylan

9:42 Irwin, Kevin Chen, Steven Tung, Kevin Peterson, Evan

9:51 Deppmeier, Jacob McNealy, Scout Duffy, Nathan

10:00 Covino, Lyle Coldoff, Jonathan Erskine, James

Note: The main tee is the Black tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


